
and

BRANCH EXHIBITION
OPERATOR

supported by

SEPTEMBER’21
810

SAINT PETERSBURG
EXPOFORUM ЕС





3www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA





5www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Contents

Exhibition Partners................................................................................... 3

Official Greetings...................................................................................... 7

Media Partners......................................................................................... 9

Exhibition Floor Plan................................................................................12

Business Programme Floor Plan............................................................15

Alphabetical List of Exhibitors................................................................17

List of Exhibitors by Product Index........................................................51



RETURN OF THE LEGEND!
TRADITIONS  � QUALITY � TASTE

STAND F10

WWW.ANTEY.GROUP

WWW.ANTEY.FISH



7www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

GREETING

Dear Ladies and Gentlemen,
Welcome to the IV Global Fishery Forum and Seafood 
Expo Russia!
Having survived the COVID-19 pandemic, the 
global fishing industry is today operating under 
new conditions. The steps taken at all levels have 
enabled new sanitary standards to be introduced 
and enterprises to function normally. At the same 
time, the changes taking place require a rethinking 
of development strategies and traditional operating 
regimes.
According to the UN Food and Agriculture 
Organisation (FAO), crew quarantine restrictions 
and other problems reduced catches throughout 
the world in 2020 and world aquaculture production 
fell for the first time in several years. Changes in 
consumer demand and logistics disruptions owing 
to closed borders brought about market shrinkage 
and a drop in market player incomes. 
So, at our already traditional event venue, we are 
planning to discuss indicative case studies and 
proposals for developing the fishery industry during 
quarantines. The key issues include how to track 
and properly store supplies along the entire chain, 

how to promote output on different markets and 
decide which technologies to invest in. Today’s new 
quality and safety standards are often associated 
with a need to renew fixed assets, apply innovative 
robotisation and digitalisation solutions and integrate 
information systems into the physical infrastructure.
We will focus particularly on collaborating with 
the younger generation: how to counter the falling 
demand for fish and attract personnel. We will talk 
about what the fishing industry complex can offer 
Generation Z as an employer. 
After a year’s break, Russia’s biggest international 
fishing industry exhibition will be working full out. The 
over 26,000 sq.m. area will accommodate more than 
350 companies engaged in fish catching, farming 
and processing, ship building and repair, production 
of equipment for the industry, logistics and retail.
I am sure the event programme will be both 
interesting and useful for all fishery and related 
sector professionals. I wish all participants fruitful 
work, new business contacts and successful 
implementation of their plans!

Ilya Shestakov
Head of the Federal Fishery Agency 





9www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA







12

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA



13www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA





15www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA



Competitive processing of seafood takes experience and expertise. 
Carsoe has both. We have a long tradition of supplying complete, 
advanced plants for onboard processing of fish and shellfish.

Visit us at Stand no. D1.

Turnkey factory 
solutions for onboard 
processing of seafood

AUTOMATED AND EFFECTIVE



17www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Alphabetical  
List of Exhibitors



18

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

A.ESPERSEN, LLC, Russian Federation, Velikiyi Novgorod
+78162500327, espersen.com

Catching and Processing H23

ABB, JSC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74957772220, abb.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair C18

ABRAMCZYK, LLC, Poland, Bydgoszcz
+48523445677, abramczyk.pl

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

H7

ADLER, TRIBAL TROUT FARM, Russian Federation, Sochi
+7(862)243-10-49, forelevoe-hozyaistvo.ru

Aquaculture D36

ADM GALICIA, LLC, Spain, Nigrán
+34986471387, admgalicia.com

Special Equipment C2

ADOMAT, LLC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+7 (963) 296-34-54, adomat.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair F13

ADRIA WINCH, LLC, Croatia, Split
+79108790959, adriawinch.com

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment, Other

E9

ADVANTUM, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (495) 748-14-55, advantum.ru

Services B5

AF PROCESS TECHNOLOGY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+79217458082, amof-fjell.com

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D20

AGENSTVO SELKHOZKORMA, SC, 
Russian Federation, Vologda
+78172209084, askfeed.ru

Aquaculture C20

AGROBALTPROEKT, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126491988, agro-balt.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

K21

AGRO-MATIK, SCIENTIFIC AND PRODUCTION  
ASSOCIATION, LLC, Russian Federation, Vyksa
+78317763020, agro-matik.ru

Aquaculture C21

AGROPROMHOLOD, LLC, Russian Federation, Shchyolkovo
88004447174, agropromholod.ru

Special Equipment E17

AINA MARE, LLP, Kazakhstan, Shimkent Catching and Processing K17

AIRCOOL, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78213273821, aircool.ru

Special Equipment D10



19www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

AKASYS, Lithuania, Klaipėda
+37067477865, akasys.lt

Special Equipment

AKIYAMA MACHINERY CO., LTD, Japan, Shizuoka
+81-5-4259-2779, akiyamakikai.co.jp/en/index.html

Special Equipment D18

AKWA-EXTRIM, LLC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad Shipbuilding and Ship repair F13

ALAID, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok Catching and Processing F14

ALDOGA, LLC, Russian Federation, Petrozavodsk
+79214504515, aldoga.pro

Aquaculture B22

ALGOTEC, LLC, Russian Federation, Tver
+74951341912, Algotec.ru

Aquaculture B20

ALMAR, LLC, Russian Federation, Rostov-on-Don
+79613012277

Special Equipment E25

                    

         
  ALTAI PLANT OF DIESEL UNITS, LLC, 

Russian Federation, Barnaul
83852503582, altzda.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair C13

AMSAR, TRADING HOUSE, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126760100, caspicaviar.ru

Aquaculture, Product Distribution H25

ANION, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74959892995, anion-msk.ru

Special Equipment B7

ANTEY, LTD, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+7 (423) 232-06-36, antey.group

Catching and Processing F10

AOVK, JSC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (8182) 69-37-76

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

F7

AQUAL, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+79067602050, aquadigitallife.com

Special Equipment, Other C18-1

AQUAMAOF AQUACULTURE TECHNOLOGIES, LTD,  
Israel, Rosh HaAyin
+972-3-6031460, aquamaof.com

Aquaculture, Special Equipment D31

AQUATERIX, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78129243235, aquaterix.com

Special Equipment E29



20

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

ARKHANGELSK SEAWEED FACTORY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Arkhangelsk
+78003024494, vodoroslionline.ru; av1918.ru

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

F7

ARKHANGELSK TRAWL FLEET, JSC, 
Russian Federation, Arkhangelsk
+78124485424, oaoatf.ru

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

F6

ARKTIKA, NPA, JSC, Russian Federation, Severodvinsk
+78184587599, spoarktika.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E18

ARTEL «NARODY SEVERA», LLC, 
Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232281042, kmeridian.ru

Catching and Processing G12

ASANO METAL INDUSTRY CO, LTD, Japan, Niigata
+81-2-5633-0101, asano-metal.co.jp/en/

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D18

ASSOCIATION OF FOOD SECTOR ORGANIZATIONS 
(ASORPS), Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 499 288-27-98, asorps.ru

Special Equipment, Services, 
Other

B5

ASSOSIATION OF TROUT BREEDERS, 
Russian Federation, Petrozavodsk
+78142705606, kareliatrout.ru

Other B22

ASTRAKHAN FISHBREEDING COMPANY «BELUGA», LLC, 
Russian Federation, Astrakhan
+78512510878, caviar.ru

Aquaculture B23

ASTRAKHAN STATE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, FSBEI HE, 
Russian Federation, Astrakhan
+7 8512 61 43 66, astu.org

Other B15

ATLANT GROUP, LLC, Russian Federation, Ekaterinburg
+73432883160, atlant-group.info

Product Distribution G11

ATLANTIDASPB, SP, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
88004444636, atlantidaspb.ru

Special Equipment D33

ATLANTIS. GC, LLC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+74012570257, atlantis-company.ru

Catching and Processing F13

ATLAS (RK N.A. KALININ), JSC, 
Russian Federation, Arkhangelsk
+7 (8182) 651863, www.coldwaters.ru

Catching and Processing F7

AURORA, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74951425950, aurora-np.ru

Catching and Processing H24



21www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

AVANGARD GROUP, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+79258314270, avngr.ru

Product Distribution H1

BAADER – NORDISCHER MASCHINENBAU RUD. BAADER, 
GMBH + CO. KG, Germany, Lübeck
+4945153020, www.baader.com

Special Equipment E1

BAKREU, LLC, Russian Federation, Astrakhan
+79171702442, bakreu.ru

Catching and Processing C19

BALTIC SHIPREPAIR COMPANY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+7 (4012) 35-74-51, bscprofi.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair F13

BALTIISKIY BEREG, TD, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123350402, BALTBEREG.COM

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution, Services

G4

BARENTSCOOL, LLC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+78152286486, barentscool.ru

Special Equipment A1

BELARUS NATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY CORPORATION, 
CJSC, Belarus, Minsk
+375175554052, bnbc.by

Aquaculture B21

BELOKAMENKA, LLC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+7-(921)-165-66-22, belokamenka-fish.com

Catching and Processing H20

BESTEQ, LLC, Russian Federation, Rostov-on-Don
+78633332099, besteq.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

E25

BIG FISH, ASSOSIATION, Russian Federation, Semikarakorsk Other D36

BINOM, FISHING COMPANY, LLC,  
Russian Federation, Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk
+74242466060, binom.info

Catching and Processing H28

BIO BUILDING, LLC, Russian Federation, Novosibirsk
+73833636809, biobuilding.ru

Catching and Processing A19

BIOECOFARM, SP, Russian Federation, Volgograd
+79375555598

Aquaculture D35

BIOMAR, JSC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+7 921 9330651, biomar.com, biomar.ru

Aquaculture E28

BIOTRADE, LLC, Russian Federation, Barnaul
+79609465228, artemia.ru

Aquaculture D34





23www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

BSC GROUP, Netherlands, Ridderkerk
+79219855451

Product Distribution, Services H26

BUILDING AND REPAIR OF SMALL-CAPACITY FLEET, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Kaliningrad

Shipbuilding and Ship repair F13

BULUNSKOE, MUP, Russian Federation, Yakutsk
+79248786921

Catching and Processing K19

BULUTLU MARINE, LLC, Turkey, İstanbul
+902165104797, bulutlumarine.com/ru-RU

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D4

CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
84957866585, camozzi.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

D21

CARSOE, LLC, Denmark, Aalborg
+4598242624, carsoe.com

Catching and Processing, Special 
Equipment

D1

CENTER FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF EXTERNAL RELATIONS 
OF THE YAMALO-NENETS AUTONOMOUS OKRUG,STATE-
OWNED INSTITUTION, SBI, Russian Federation, Salekhard
+73492235513, export.yanao.ru

Other F17

CENTER OF SEA FOOD RESOURCES, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Sevastopol
+ 7 (921) 961 00 33

Aquaculture D36

CENTRE OF FISHERY MONITORING AND COMMUNICATIONS, 
CFMC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74956635142, cfmc.ru

Other P2

CHANELL FRANCE, JSC, France, Bordeaux
+33666726911, chanel-france.ru

Aquaculture B18

COLLECTIVE FARM FISHERY BY V.I. LENIN, 
Russian Federation, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatskiy
+74152238213, kolhozleninakamchatka.ru

Catching and Processing G7

COMITAS, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74995515577, comitas.ru

Services D16

COOL INFINITY, LLP, Kazakhstan, Petropavlovsk
+7 700 770 36 30, coolinfinity.kz

Services B5

CRAEMER GMBH, LLC, Germany, Herzebrock-Clarholz
+49524543130, craemer.com

Product Distribution, Special 
Equipment, Services

E16



24

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

CRIGA, LLC, Russian Federation, Nizhniyi Novgorod
+78312817777, criga.ru

Product Distribution, Services J2

CRIMEAN REPUBLIC FISHERMAN ASSOSIATION, 
Russian Federation, Kerch

Other D36

CSI MACHINERY, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+79147811185, csi-machinery.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D13

CTI PROCESS APS, LLC, Denmark, Hirtshals
+4529268878, cti.as

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

C4

DAINICHI HANSO CO., LTD, Japan, Ōsaka
+81-6-6791-4145, dainichi-hanso.co.jp/ru/

Special Equipment D18

DAL’PRIBOR, PJSC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232326368, dalpribor.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

C16

DALREFTRANS, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+7 800-73-777-88, dalreftrans.ru

Services H5

DALREMMASH, JSC, Russian Federation, Khabarovsk
+74212273207, dalremmash.ru

Catching and Processing, Special 
Equipment

D23

DALRYBA, JSC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232224640, dalryba.ru

Catching and Processing H6

DAMEN SHIPYARDS GROUP, LLC, Netherlands, Gorinchem
+31183639911, damen.com

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E19

DARIC, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+79255525499

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

H3

DAVIKA, LLC, Russian Federation, Astrakhan
+78512595909, davika.ru

Catching and Processing C19

DEFA GROUP, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126406401, defagroup.com

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

J1

DELEXPRESS’ GROUP, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+7 (812) 4016601, delexpress.ru

Services B5



25www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

DELIKA, LLC, Russian Federation, Astrakhan Catching and Processing C19

DELO, UK, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (495) 933-19-19, delo-group.ru

Services B5

DESYATOV S.M., IE, Russian Federation, Volgodonsk
+79281155700

Aquaculture D36

DINSKOY FISH BREADING FACTORY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Dinskaya

Aquaculture D36

DIOMID FISH PORT, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+79842282040, diomidfishport.ru

Services J3

DIVIA-FARM SAKHALIN, LLC, Russian Federation, Yuzhno-
Sakhalinsk
+79632895544, divia-pharm.com

Catching and Processing H31

DMITROVSKYI FIHERY TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE,  
FSBEI HE, Russian Federation, Rybnoe
+7(495) 994-97-12, дрти.рф

Other B15

DMZ, LLC, Russian Federation, Donskoyi Services B5

DOBROFLOT, GC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74996494741, доброфлот.рф

Catching and Processing G10

DONPLUS, KLLC, Russian Federation, Rostov-on-Don
Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

D36

DONSKOYI FISH FACTORY, SC, 
Russian Federation, Novoshakhtinsk
+7 800 770 02 06, rkdon.ru

Catching and Processing D36

DONUZLAV AQUACULTURE, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Novoozernoye

Aquaculture D36

DSI FREEZZING SOLUTIONS, Denmark, Dybvadsrække
+45 98 86 42 99, dsifreezing.com

Special Equipment C9

DV MOREPRODUKT SPB, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+79915427009

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

H22





27www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

ECO MORE (RYBMASTER TM), LLC, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
+78002010130, rybmaster.ru

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution, Services

G16

ECOBELOK, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+78005001691, hermetia.ru

Aquaculture C18-1

EKSPO MARKET OBORUDOVANIE, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
+74959671967, ekspomarket.ru

Special Equipment E11

ELESHIP – ELECTRICAL DESIGN & ENGINEERING SP., LLC, 
Poland, Gdańsk
+48587279051, eleship.pl

Shipbuilding and Ship repair H7

ELKON, JSC, Turkey, İstanbul
+902163956695, elkon-tr.com

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D26

EMPRESAS AQUACHILE, S.A., Chile, Puerto Montt
+56652433500, aquachile.com

Aquaculture J11

EURO INDUSTRY, LLC, Poland, Slupsk
+79313987384, www.euro-industry.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

D12

EUROLOGISTICS, LLC, Russian Federation, Rostov-on-Don
+7 (863) 209 88 87, eurologistic.su

Services B5

EVROSIB SPB – TS, JSC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123268111, eurosib.biz

Services B5

EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER OF MURMANSK REGION, ANO, 
Russian Federation, Murmansk
+78152567997, www.export51.ru

Other H20

FAR EASTERN LOGISTIC CENTER, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Nakhodka
+79147041673, dvlogist.su

Services G9

FAR EASTERN STATE TECHNICAL FISHERIES UNIVERSITY, 
FSBEI HE,  Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+7 423 244 24 32, dalrybvtuz.ru

Other B15

FEST GROUP, JSC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+78002500888, fest.msk.ru

Catching and Processing F5

FIRST ASTRAKHAN FISH COMPANY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Kirovskyi
+78512464056, parkfish.ru

Product Distribution C19

FISH FARM OF VORONEZH REGION, ASSOSIATION, 
Russian Federation, Voronezh

Other D36



28

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

FISH FARM «BEREZOVSKY», LLC, 
Russian Federation, Voronezh
+79529560707, fish-farm.su

Aquaculture D36

FISH MANUFACTORIES MURMANSK, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Murmansk
+79118077567, fmmurmansk.com

Catching and Processing H20

FISH PROCESSING FACTORY №1 (ROK-1), OJSC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123180808, rok1group.ru

Catching and Processing G17

FISHERING SERVICE, LLC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+74012631040, fishering.com

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

E7

FISHERY AND AQUACULTURE MAGAZINE, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126908686, magazine.fish

Other K6

FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM «OSVOBOGDENIE»  
ARKS, SPK, PK, Russian Federation, Koida
+78182651549

Catching and Processing F7

FISH-M RUS, LLC, Russian Federation, Astrakhan
+7(988)070-95-20

Product Distribution C19

FISHNEWS, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+79147036860, fishnews.ru

Other K1

FLOTTWEG, LLC, Russian Federation, Khimki
+74955753434, flottweg.com/ru/

Catching and Processing, 
Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

C8

FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION OF THE UNITED 
NATIONS (FAO), Italy, Roma
+39 06 57051, fao.org

Other A9

FOR, UK, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123468200, for-group.ru

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

F9

FOREL NA SVIRI, LLC, Russian Federation, Krasny Bor
+7 911-250-88-58, forelnasviri.ru

Catching and Processing F18

FORSS TECHNOLOGY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123631467, forss.tech

Shipbuilding and Ship repair B12

GAVAN, LLC, Russian Federation, Vsevolozhsk
+7 921-404-63-33

Aquaculture F18

GEA REFRIGERATION NETHERLANDS N.V., JSC,  
Netherlands, ‘s-Hertogenbosch
+493043592882, gea.com

Special Equipment E6



F I S H E R Y    A Q U A C U L T U R E    P R O C E S S I N G

and

PERIODICITY
EVERY YEAR 
SPACE
26 000 m2

EXHIBITORS
380 COMPANIES 
FROM 30
COUNTRIES

VISITORS 
10 000 SPECIALISTS 
FROM 45 RUSSIAN REGIONS  
AND 50 COUNTRIES 

BRANCH
EXHIBITION
OPERATOR

EXPO SOLUTIONS GROUP
+7 (499) 922 44 17
+7 (495) 215 06 75 
INFO@RUSFISHEXPO.COM
      EXPO_SOLUTIONS_GROUP

WWW.SEAFOODEXPORUSSIA.COM

SEPTEMBER’22
SAINT PETERSBURG

2123



Seafood Expo
GLOBAL

26-28 APRIL 2022
Barcelona, Spain

SEAFOOD EXPO GLOBAL
SEAFOOD PROCESSING GLOBALSeafood Processing

GLOBAL

visitors from
150+ countries

large scale
exposition1 500 m2 30 000

BRANCH EXHIBITION
OPERATOR

EXPO SOLUTIONS GROUP 
+7 (499) 922-44-17
info@rusfishexpo.com
www.rusfishexpo.com

JOINT RUSSIAN
NATIONAL STAND



31www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

GEA REFRIGERATION RUS LLC, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
+74957872020, gea.com/russia

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

E6

GELA, LTD, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+78152459817

Catching and Processing G8

GIETECH.RU, LLC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+79113123040, gietech.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E23

GLAVRIBTREST, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74957753405, nrk-fish.ru

Product Distribution H4

GLAVRYBVOD, FSBI, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (499) 518-88-00, glavrybvod.ru

Other P6

GLAZAMIDRONA, SP, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74954098469, glazamidrona.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

E30

GOLDEN FISH, LLC, Russian Federation, Inkerman Catching and Processing D36

GRANIT, LLC, Russian Federation, Volzhsk
88006000058, graniholoda.ru

Special Equipment E17

GREENSEA BVBA, LLC, Belgium, Antwerpen
+3233696770, greensea.be

Services C14

GRUZOVAYA KOMPANIYA, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow Services B5

HAARSLEV INDUSTRIES A/S, LLC, Denmark, Bogense
+79151115801, haarslev.com

Catching and Processing, Special 
Equipment

D3

HAMPIDJAN, SP, Iceland, Reykjavík
+3545303300, hampidjan.com

Special Equipment E13

HASEGAWA CORPORATION, Japan, Chiba
+81-4-7484-7141, hasegawakagaku.com/

Special Equipment D18

HOKKAIDO CORPORATION, Japan, Hokkaidō
+81-1-1232-1113, hkdc.co.jp/en/

Special Equipment D18



32

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

HOLODTECHNO, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232729971, holodtechno.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

E22

INFORIKA, LLC, Russian Federation, Petrozavodsk
+7999999999, inforika.ru

Special Equipment, Other С18-1

INGENIUM, LLC, Russian Federation, Rostov-on-Don
+78005111272, ingenium-company.ru

Special Equipment E25

INITSIATIVA MNPP, LLC, Russian Federation, Alexandrov
+74924422680, initsiativa.com

Special Equipment C18

INNOVATIKA+, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
8 (812) 245-6044, innovatikaplus.com

Services B5

INYA, FISHERY COOPERATIVE, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Khabarovsk
+79145417542, inya.ru

Catching and Processing, 
Services

H12

IPLAST, LLC, Russian Federation, Nizhnekamsk
+78002010016, iplast.com

Product Distribution, Special 
Equipment

B13

IRNA, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74912761281, irna-fish.ru

Product Distribution H14

ISTANBUL FISHERY AND ANIMAL PRODUCTS EXPORTERS’ 
ASSOCIATION, Turkey, İstanbul
+90 212 4540500, iib.org.tr

Other G15

JETRO, ESTABLISHMENT OF FOREIGN ORGANIZATION, 
Japan, Saint Petersburg
+78126775215, jetro.go.jp/russia.html

Other D18

J-UV, LLC, Russian Federation, Istra
+74957551237, j-uv.ru

Special Equipment A20

KALA-RANTA, SC, Russian Federation, Otsanlahti
+78002221166, kala-ranta.ru

Aquaculture D32

KALININGRAD REGION UNION OF FISHERY KHOLHOZ, 
Russian Federation, Kaliningrad

Catching and Processing F13

KALININGRAD STATE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, FSBEI HE, 
Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+7 4012 99-59-01, klgtu.ru

Other B15



33www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

KAMA-ENERGETIKA, LLC,  
Russian Federation, Naberezhnye Chelny
+7 (800) 222-41-98, kama-e.ru

Services B5

KAMCHATKA EXHIBITION AND INVESTMENT CENTER, 
KAMCHATKA EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER, NPO, 
Russian Federation, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatskiy
+74152215052, en.kamexport41.ru

Other J6

KAMCHATKA STATE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, FSBEI HE, 
Russian Federation, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatskiy
+7 423 42-05-01, kamchatgtu.ru

Other B15

KAMCHATKA TD, LTD, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74992907537, tdkamchatka.ru

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

H16

KAMCHATSKYI MERIDIAN, TD, 
Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+7 (423)249 94 50, kmeridian.ru

Product Distribution H21

KANAT, OJSC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78122308551, kanatspb.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E27

KAPP LTD, LLC, Iceland, Kópavogur
+003545871300, kapp.is

Special Equipment E2

KARDINAL, FISHERY COMPANY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Korsakov

Catching and Processing H30

KASIMOVSETESNAST, LLC, Russian Federation, Kasimov
+79051872439, setka-kasimov.ru

Special Equipment E26

KERCH STATE MARITIME TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, 
FSBEI HE, Russian Federation, Kerch
+7(36561) 6-35-85, kgmtu.ru

Other B15

KFH GLUSHENUK V.D., IE, Russian Federation, Liman
+79378268282

Aquaculture C19

KFH PRELOV A.A., IE, Russian Federation, Astrakhan Aquaculture C19

KIHARA WORKS CO., LTD, Japan, Yamaguchi
+81-8-3984-2211, kiharaworks.com/en/

Special Equipment D18

KINARCA S.A.U., JSC, Spain, Vigo
+34986294538, kinarca.com

Special Equipment B2

KMP, JSC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+79218488876, kmolz.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

E18





35www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

KOMBITECH, LLC, Russian Federation, Belgorod
+79857676413, kombitech.ru

Special Equipment D11

KOMPLECTSYB, LLC, Russian Federation, Novosibirsk
komplektsib.ru

Services B5

KOMSOMOLSKAYA PRAVDA, PH, JSC, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
+74956376504, kp.ru

Other

KORABEL.RU, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+7 (921) 412-98-56, korabel.ru

Other H9

KRASNIYI TRUZHENNIK, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+7 (4232) 28-31-10, fishtrader.org

Catching and Processing H2

KRIOTEK, PTK, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+ 74955806151, kriotek.ru

Special Equipment K8

KROKSPRO, LLC, Russian Federation, Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk Aquaculture H29

KUAT, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74993807553

Special Equipment A2

KUZHECHNOE, AGRICULTURAL ENTERPRISE, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Kuznechnoe
+7(812) 324-77-82, kuznechnoe.ru

Aquaculture F18

LAN FOODTECH CO., LTD, China, Nantong
+74232495291, www.wolfkingtech.com www.ptmcn.com www.
lanfoodtech.com

Special Equipment D15

LAPLANDIA, LLC, Russian Federation, Pashozero
+7 (812) 251-49-93, laplandia.spb.ru

Aquaculture F18

LIMKORM, LLC, Russian Federation, Shebekino
+79155762388, limkorm.ru

Aquaculture B25

LINKOR, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123312786, linkor.fish

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution, Special 
Equipment

F11

LUXSOL, MANUFACTURE OF NETS  
FOR THE AQUACULTURE, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74952230608, luxsol.ru

Special Equipment C22

MAKSIFISH, GC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+74012322996, maxi-fishrus.nethouse.ru

Catching and Processing K18



36

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

MAKSIMIKHA, IFC, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+79160120386

Catching and Processing, Special 
Equipment, Services

F2

MAREL, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74952280700, marel.com/ru

Special Equipment E8

MARFISH, LLC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+7 (40152) 35969

Catching and Processing F13

MARINE COMPLEXES AND SYSTEMS, JSC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123683951, mcs.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

D28

MARINE SERVICES GROUP, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+780703373990

Shipbuilding and Ship repair H8

MARINE SOLUTIONS, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+7 (921) 962 38 92, ms-rus.com

Shipbuilding and Ship repair B2

MARINE STEWARDSHIP COUNCIL (MSC), LLC,  
United Kingdom, London
msc.org

Other H17

MARITIME NEWS OF RUSSIA, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
84953666255, morvesti.ru

Other K4

MASTER LOVA, IE, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+7 (921)7240061, masterlova.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

E15

MAYEKAWA RUS, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74992300176, mayekawa.com, mayekawa.ru

Catching and Processing, 
Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Special Equipment

E24

MEAT TERMINAL, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+79219223190, meatterminal.ru

Services H11

MIR, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7(495) 648-07-92, mirtv.ru

Other K2

MIYSSKYI LIMAN, CJSC, Russian Federation, Rostov-on-Don
+7(928)902-89-82, miuss-liman.ru

Aquaculture, Catching and 
Processing

D36

M-MOTORS, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78124623504, mitsubishi-engine.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair C17

MOON-TECH, CO., LTD, China, Yantai
+74993982386, yantaimoon.com.ru

Special Equipment D27



37www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

MOREODOR, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
88003333435, moreodor.ru

Product Distribution G3

MORSKOE SNABZHENIE, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
8(423)2604897, moresnab.ru

Special Equipment B8

MP-TEKHNOLOGII, LLC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+79114928912, mp-tek.ru

Special Equipment B1

MSC, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126220324, morsudsnab.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair B14

MSK-LEADER, LLC, Russian Federation, Ekaterinburg
+73432478307, msk-leader.ru

Special Equipment D22

MUFTY NSK, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123398861, mufta-nsk.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair C11

MURMAN SEAFOOD, LLC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+7 (8152) 26-39-10, murmanseafood.ru

Catching and Processing J7

MURMANSELD 2, JSC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+78152426003

Catching and Processing H4

MURMANSKYI TARNYI KOMBINAT, CJ, 
Russian Federation, Murmansk
+79113300112, murmantara.ru

Services H20

NATIONAL FISH RESOURCES, FSUE, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (495) 771-38-01, nfr.ru

Other P3

NAUTIC RUS, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126040035, nautic-rus.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair B6

NAVADA, LLC, Russian Federation, Nakhodka
+79147373236

Special Equipment D7

NBAMR, PJSC, Russian Federation, Nakhodka
+7 (4236) 69-26-01, bamr.ru

Catching and Processing G6

NEPTUN, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232454793, neptungroup.ru

Product Distribution, Special 
Equipment, Services

H15

NEREY, TRADING COMPANY, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232300540, tk-nеrey.ru

Product Distribution



38

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

NEW BIOTECHNOLOGIES, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+79038667181, zooprotein.com

Aquaculture, Special Equipment, 
Other

C18-1

NICHIMO CO, LTD, Japan, Tokyo
+81-3-3458-4115, nichimo.co.jp/english/business/machinery/

Special Equipment D18

NIKULOV A.V., IE, Russian Federation, Volgodonsk
ростов-лобстер.рф

Aquaculture D36

NORDKAPP MARIСULTURE, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Murmansk
+79600246469

Aquaculture H20

NORDWELLER RUS, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126765077, nordweller.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair C5

NOREBO, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+78152288008, norebo.ru

Catching and Processing F1

NORTH KURIL BASE OF SEINER FLEET (NKB SF), SC, JSC, 
Russian Federation, Severo-Kurilsk
+7(924) 689-71-78, skbsf.ru

Catching and Processing G13

NORTH-WEST MARINE AGENCY, SCIENTIFIC AND 
PRODUCTION FIRM, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123278381

Other K11

OCEANRYBFLOT, JSC,  
Russian Federation, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatskiy
+7(4152) 21-83-16, okeanrybflot.ru

Catching and Processing

ODISSEYA, GK, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+7 909 806 88 55, odisseyadv.ru

Product Distribution J8

OKSKAYA SHIPYARD, JSC, Russian Federation, Navashino
+78317526270, osy.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair A8

OMSKTRANSMASH (URALVAGONZAVOD CONCERN), SC, 
Russian Federation, Omsk
+7(3812) 44 61 03, transmash-omsk.ru

Services C3

OPTIMAR AS, INC, Norway, Valderøya
+47 70 10 80 00, optimar.no

Special Equipment E4

ORANZHEREYINSKYIYE DELIKATESY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Astrakhan

Catching and Processing C19



39www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

ORION RYBOLOVECKAYA ARTEL, IE, 
Russian Federation, Salekhard
8 (349) 229-92-29, raorion.ru

Catching and Processing F17

OSTROV, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
88126481737, ostrovfish.ru

Aquaculture, Product Distribution F15

P(F)H ALEKSEEV A.S., IE, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+7 964 382 96 65

Aquaculture F18

P(F)H PETROVOYI R.N., IE, Russian Federation, Beseda
+7 921-428-40-33

Aquaculture F18

P(F)H TITOV G.U., Russian Federation, Kaliningrad Aquaculture F13

PACIFIC FISH RESOURCES, Russian Federation, Yuzhno-
Sakhalinsk
+7 (4242) 492761, pacific-fish.ru

Product Distribution J5

PARK, LLC, Russian Federation, Murmansk Catching and Processing H20

PASTERO, LLC, Russian Federation, Petrozavodsk Product Distribution B22

PE BJORDAL, JSC, Norway, Orstad
+79218488876, pebjordal.no

Special Equipment D8

PERPETUUM-MOBILE, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74950250055, www.p-mobile.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair C17

PERSEY, LLC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+7(909)559-54-54, perseyfish.com

Catching and Processing H20

PETROTRAL, SPK, Russian Federation, Ust-Luga
+7(812) 200-45-87, petrotral.ru

Catching and Processing F18

POLAR STAR, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78124261462, polar-star.ru

Services B5

PRICHAL, LLC, Russian Federation, Novaya Ladoga
+7963246316

Catching and Processing F18





41www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

PRIMORSKOE SETEVYAZALNOE PROIZVODSTVO, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Bolshoy Kamen
+79243272489, seti1.ru

Special Equipment B9

PRO-ENGINEERING, LLC, Russian Federation, Korolev
+74991106889, pro-engi.ru

Special Equipment C6

PROFHOLOD, LLC, Russian Federation, Shchyolkovo
+74957450137, profholod.ru

Special Equipment K12

PROFWEAR 51, LLC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+79212705151, barentsworkwear.ru

Aquaculture, Catching and 
Processing

K10

PROMFLOT, LLC, Russian Federation, Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk
+7(4242) 72-73-07

Catching and Processing F14

RAILTRANSLOGISITCS, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (495) 660 79 14, rt-logistics.ru

Services B5

RAK-SHA, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+79219556230, @raksha__spb

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

E29

REFAGRO, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74959741000, refagro.ru

Services B5

REFALYANCE, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+79147063003

Services H19

REFCOOL, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (495) 668-70-99, refcool.net

Product Distribution, Special 
Equipment

C1

REFRIGERATION INDUSTRY, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74957491295, holodcatalog.ru

Other K3

REFTRANS, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (495)-620-70-39, reftrans.biz

Services B5

REICH, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+79052022877, reich-germany.de

Special Equipment E20

REMONTOWA, HOLDING, Poland, Gdańsk
+48502160175, remontowa.com.pl

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E14

RESHENIE, LLC,  
Russian Federation, Petrozavodsk

Services B22



42

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

RIFPARK, SP, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78124907634, rifpark.ru

Special Equipment E29

RONAR RUSS, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74953820109, ronarbv.com/ru/

Aquaculture D38

ROSTOV REGION FISHERMAN ASSOSIATION, 
Russian Federation, Rostov-on-Don

Other D36

ROSTOVRYBPROM, ASSOSIATION,  
Russian Federation, Rostov-on-Don

Other D36

ROSTR, SZ, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+79995286593, ik-rostr.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair B4

ROSTRIBA, LLC, Russian Federation, Volgodonsk
+788639270041

Catching and Processing D36

ROTOGAL, Spain, A Coruña / La Coruña
+34981849901, rotogal.com

Special Equipment C2

RPK «BOLSHEKAMENSKIY», LLC,  
Russian Federation, Bolshoy Kamen
+79635157111, rpkbk.ru

Catching and Processing F20

RUSREF, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow Services B5

RUSSIAN AGRICULTURAL BANK, JSC, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (495) 787-7-787, rshb.ru

Services

RUSSIAN AQUACULTURE, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74952589928, russaquaculture.ru

Aquaculture, Catching and 
Processing, Product Distribution

F19

RUSSIAN CAVIAR HOUSE, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
84956633159, russian-caviar-house.ru

Aquaculture, Product Distribution F16

RUSSIAN FISH COMPANY, JSC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74957757661, rusfishcom.ru

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

G5

RUSSIAN FISH,MAGAZINE, EDITORIAL-PUBLISHING BRANCH 
OF FSBI «GLAVRYBVOD», Russian Federation, Moscow
+79645752000, rusfishjournal.ru

Other P1

RUSSIAN FISHERY, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232227878, russianfishery.ru

Catching and Processing F12



43www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

RUSSIAN MARITIME REGISTER OF SHIPPING, FAI, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123802072, rs-class.org

Other D25

RUSSIAN SALMON, JSC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+78152691718, rusalmon.ru

Aquaculture, Catching and 
Processing, Product Distribution

B16

RUSSIAN TRAWLDOOR, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78129204545, trawldoor.ru

Special Equipment B11

RUSSKIY BEREG, LTD, Russian Federation, Nikolaevka
+79286114783, russkiybereg.ru

Catching and Processing D36

RVK «RASKAT», LLC, Russian Federation, Astrakhan
+7 (495) 414-26-11, i.raskat-caviar.com

Aquaculture C19

RYBNAYA FEDERATSIYA, LLC,  
Russian Federation, Sosnovy Bor
+7(812)6406004, осетровъ.рф

Aquaculture F18

RYBOLOVETSKAYA ARTEL (KOLKHOZ) IM. 50 LET 
OKTYABRYA, AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION COOPERATIVE, 
Russian Federation, Datta
+74213723221, fishartel50.ru

Aquaculture, Catching and 
Processing

H27

RYBOTORGOVAYA SET, LLC, Russian Federation, Kondopoga
+7(8142)57-45-07

Catching and Processing B22

RYBSTANDART, LLC, Russian Federation, Baryshevo
+7(812) 600-16-01

Aquaculture F18

RYBTEHCENTR, OJSC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+74012687862, rybtehcentr.ru

Special Equipment C12

RZD LOGISTICS, JSC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74959886868, rzdlog.ru

Services B5

SAEPLAST ICELAND, Iceland, Dalvík
+354 460 5000, europe.saeplast.com/ru

Special Equipment E3

SAINT PETERSBURG INTERNATIONAL MERCANTILE 
EXCHANGE, JSC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74953800424, spimex.com

Services H18

SAINT PETERSBURG SEA FISHERY COLLEGE, FSBEI HE, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+7 (812) 234-99-75, spbmrk.ru

Other B15



44

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

SALECHARDSKYI KOMBINAT, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Salekhard
8 (34922) 4-19-58, yamalproduct.com

Catching and Processing F17

SATELLITE SYSTEM «GONETS», JSC, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
+74957455660, gonets.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair P2

SBERBANK, PJSC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74955005550, sberbank.ru

Services

SCALE ENTERPRISE, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74957489970, scale.ru

Special Equipment B3

SCANDINET FINLAND, OY, Finland, Uusikaarlepyy
+35850587173, scandinet.fi

Special Equipment D37

SCHOTTEL, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78124954650, schottel.de

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D14

SCIF-LOGISTIC, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126402280, scif-logistic.ru

Services H11

SEA PETERSBURG, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
88122309453, morspb.ru

Other K5

SEAC AB, JSC, Sweden, Kalmar Län
+46720168758, seac.se

Special Equipment E11

SEALANE COLDSTORAGES, JSC, Netherlands, Koningsoord
+31596633898, sealane.nl

Services C14

SEGMENTENERGO, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74952792524, segmentenergo.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair C10

SEROGLAZKA TERMINAL, LTD, 
Russian Federation, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatskiy
+74152466682, seroglazka.com

Services F8

SEVCO, TC, LLC, Russian Federation, Ekaterinburg
+73433753176, sevco.info

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

K15

SEVER, SPK FCF, Russian Federation, Arkhangelsk
+78182636096

Catching and Processing F7



45www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

SEVERNAYA KREVETKA, LLC, Russian Federation, Vsevolozhsk
+7-981-787-49-29

Aquaculture F18

SEVERNAYA VERF, SP, PJSC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78126005260, nordsy.spb.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E18

SFERA, PB, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78122456770, sfera.fm

Other K7

SHIPBUILDING & SHIPREPAIR TECHNOLOGY CENTER (SSTC), 
JSC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78127861910, sstc.spb.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair, 
Other

D30

SHIPYARD OF BROTHERS NOBEL, LTD, 
Russian Federation, Rybinsk
+79622133731, nobel-shipyard.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair B10

SIBBIORESURS, LLC, Russian Federation, Novosibirsk
+73833632467, sibbioresurs.com/production/artemiya/

Aquaculture B19

SIBERIAN INVEST GROUP, LLC, Russian Federation, Yugra
+73845138286, sigtfm.ru

Aquaculture B17

SIGMA MARINE TECHNOLOGY, LTD, 
Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+79147167676, sigma-m-tech.ru

Catching and Processing G2

SIMBIA ENGINEERING COMPANY, LTD, LTD, 
Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+74012365380, simbia.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair

SK EXCLUSIVE, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78127481632, sk-exclusive.ru

Services J2

SKIPSKOMPETANSE RUS, LLC, Norway, Måløy
+79219477557, skipskompetanse.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D9

SKOLKOVO FOUNDATION, NPO, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74959560033, sk.ru

Other C18-1

SLAVTRANS-SERVICE, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+79268322676, sts-eurasia.ru

Services B5

SMART HYGIENE, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+79096415963, smarthygiene.ru

Aquaculture C18-1

SOFIA-CRIMEA, LLC, Russian Federation, Sevastopol
+7 (978) 793-69-45

Aquaculture D36



“When you transport fresh fish 
between continents, and 
by using OPTIMICE® liquid ice 
you increase shelf life 5-7 days 
and the fish keeps 
the best quality all the way.”

THE                      COMPANY

Turnahvarf 8   ·   203 Kopavogur   ·  Iceland    ·  Tel.  354 587 1300   ·   kapp@kapp.is   ·   www.kapp.is                        354 664 1310service
hour

WHERE THE 
COOL CHAIN 
NEVER BREAKS

· All ice production is on board · Rapid and efficient cooling
· Shelf life increases by 5-7 days · Decreses mocro bakteria formations
· Significantly faster down cooling · The liquid ice completely enwraps the catch

Choose quality, choose

liquid ice machines and Pre-Coolers

FROM CATCH UNLOADING OF FISH 

IN TRANSPORT WITH CUSTOMER

1 2 40 min. 3 80 min. 

8°C 2°C -0,5°C



47www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

SOLING SEAFOOD, LLC, Russian Federation, Murmansk
+79035965449

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

H20

SOUZ-POLIMER, PTK, Russian Federation, Chelyabinsk
+7 351 210 12 55, ptk-sp.ru

Special Equipment D5

SOVCOMBANK, PJSC, Russian Federation, Kostroma
+78123137393, sovcombank.ru

Services J9

SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT LOGISTICS COMPANY, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+7(812)600-92-16, stlc.spb.ru

Services B5

SPK «KRYIMSKYIKH PARTIZAN» (TM ELLAS), 
Russian Federation, Simferopol
+7 978 978 73 73, es-c.ru

Aquaculture D36

STALAM SPA, SPA, Italy, Vicenza
+390424597400, stalam.com

Special Equipment C7

STRAZH, IPK, JSC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74952217669, strazh.ru

Services B5

STT MARINE SERVICE, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232610971, stt-marine.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E12

SYDORYBTECHMASH, LLC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+7 (911) 461-62-29, srtm.pro

Catching and Processing, 
Shipbuilding and Ship repair

F13

TAIYO SEISAKUSHO CO., LTD, Japan, Hokkaidō
+81-1-3877-1001, taiyo-seisakusho.co.jp/en/

Special Equipment D18

TANAKA SCALE WORKS CO., LTD, Japan, Niigata
+81-3-3263-5431, tanaka-scale.co.jp

Special Equipment D18

TASKOR-21, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7(495) 215-53-02, taskor-21.ru

Services B5

TASS, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (499) 791-0444, tass.ru

Other P6

TECO+, IE, Russian Federation, Simferopol
+79787452598, www.tmteco.com

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution, Special 
Equipment

K13

TEHNOKHOLOD, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg Special Equipment D17



48

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

TERMODIZAYN TERMIK CIHAZLAR SAN. TIC. LTD. STI., LLC, 
Turkey, İstanbul
+902126232293, termodizayn.com

Special Equipment D6

TERSAN, INC, Turkey, Yalova
+902264656200, www.tersanshipyard.com

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D29

THERMOCOOL, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74959253476, thermocool.ru

Product Distribution, Special 
Equipment

C1

TI GROUP, LLC, Armenia, Erevan Product Distribution H25-1

TK – CENTR, LLC, Russian Federation, Khimki
+7(495) 921-25-60, thermokingcenter.ru

Services B5

TRANSVAGON, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7(495) 269 01 16, transvagon.tv

Services B5

TYMLATSKYI FISHERY FARM, LLC, 
Russian Federation, Petropavlovsk-Kamchatskiy
+7 (926) 338-22-82, kamchatka-omega3.ru

Catching and Processing G13

ULMA PACKAGING, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74953801784, ulmapackaging.ru

Special Equipment D19

ULTRAFISH, TD, LLC, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74959871000, ultrafish.ru

Product Distribution H13

UNIKS, LLC, Russian Federation, Ivangorod
+78137553363

Catching and Processing F18

UNION OF KARELIAN FISHERMEN, NO, 
Russian Federation, Petrozavodsk
+7(8142) 57-43-00

Other B22

UNION OF FISHERY COOPERATIVES KHABAROVSK’S 
TERRITORY, NPO, Russian Federation, Khabarovsk
+4212906012

Other H27

UNITED SHIPBUILDING CORPORATION, JSC, 
Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+7(812)494-17-43, aoosk.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E18

UNIVITA GROUP OF COMPANIES, Russian Federation, Moscow
+74957807677, univita-m.ru

Product Distribution K20



49www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

UST-YANA, SHPSK KMNS, Russian Federation, Yakutsk
+7 (924) 591-6001

Catching and Processing K19

VALCOM, LLC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123209833, valcom.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair D24

VAN AARSEN, Netherlands, Panheel
+31475579444, aarsen.com

Aquaculture D38

VEKTOR, LLC, Russian Federation, Gatchina
+7-931-200-92-87

Aquaculture F18

VETERINARY MEDICINE AND LIFE, 
Russian Federation, Moscow
+74959250634, vetandlife.ru

Other P7

VICHIUNAI-RUS, LLC, Russian Federation, Sovetsk
+74 016 136 868, viciunaigroup.eu

Catching and Processing F13

VIKTORIA, LLC, Russian Federation, Kotelskiy
+7 812-570-22-75

Product Distribution F18

VITYAZ-AVTO, LLC, Russian Federation, Petropavlovsk-
Kamchatskiy
+74152280538, vityaz-avto.ru

Catching and Processing G14

VKUSNOE MORE, LLC, Russian Federation, Kovrov
+74955654899, tastysea.com

Catching and Processing H10

VLADIVOSTOK SEA FISHING PORT, OJSC, 
Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+7 984 195 38 42, fishport.ru

Services B5

VLADREFTRANS, LLC, Russian Federation, Vladivostok
+74232302466, vladreftrans.ru

Services K9

VNIIR PROGRESS, JSC, Russian Federation, Saint Petersburg
+78123275194, abselectro.com

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E10

VNIRO, Russian Federation, Moscow
+7 (499) 264-9387, vniro.ru

Other P4

VOLGORECHENSKRYBHOZ JSC, JSC, 
Russian Federation, Volgorechensk
+78004441175, vrh.ru

Aquaculture, Catching and 
Processing

B24

VOLNA, LLC, Russian Federation, Pribylovo
+7 911-232-63-68

Product Distribution F18



50

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

Company name Sector Stand

VOSTOKINVEST CO., LLC, Russian Federation, Morskoyi
+74232253412

Catching and Processing H27

VYMPEL, DESIGN OFFICE FOR SHIPBUILDING, JSC, 
Russian Federation, Nizhniyi Novgorod
+78314334149, vympel.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E18

WESTRYBFLOT, JSC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+7 (4012) 955601, westrybflot.ru

Catching and Processing F13

YAGRY LTD., LLC, Russian Federation, Arkhangelsk
+78182635002

Catching and Processing F7

YANAGIYA MACHINERY CO., LTD., LTD, Japan, Yamaguchi
+81836621665, ube-yanagiya.com

Special Equipment D18

YANMAR, LLC, Japan, Amagasaki
+31365493203, yanmarmarine.eu

Shipbuilding and Ship repair E5

YANTAR, PSZ, JSC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+7 (4012) 648641, shipyard-yantar.ru

Shipbuilding and Ship repair F13

YANTARNIYI SOM, LLC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad Aquaculture F13

YKRK CO., LLC, Russian Federation, Yuzhno-Kurilsk
+74242434133, ykrk.ru

Aquaculture, Catching and 
Processing

G1

ZA RODINY, GC, Russian Federation, Kaliningrad
+7(40152)28522, www.zarodiny.ru

Catching and Processing F13

ZOLOTAYA SET, LLC, Russian Federation, Polessk
+74015835356

Catching and Processing, 
Product Distribution

J10



51www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

List of Exhibitors 
by Product Index



Cold is Gold!

SÆPLAST I Gunnarsbraut 12 I 620 Dalvík I Iceland I Tel: +354 460 5000 I sales.europe@saeplast.com I www.saeplast.com

One of the key challenges facing food producers is to get their produce to the customer as freshly as possible.

In cooperation with scientists and designers, we at Sæplast have emphasised our focus on producing

high quality containers that maintain produce at low temperatures better than any others!

It is vital when it comes to freshness to chill the produce immediately and to maintain at a constant low temperature

to achieve top prices for the producer and high quality fresh food for the consumer. A quality that is lost is never re-gained.

It is cold hard fact that Sæplast containers deliver in these areas and can be used for everyone’s benefit 
from processor to consumer!

To maximise product quality it is vital to use correct handling from the first moment.

Using the right products separates the excellent product from the good. 



53www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

AQUACULTURE

FARMING
ADLER, TRIBAL TROUT FARM................. D36
ALDOGA, LLC.............................................B22
AMSAR, TRADING HOUSE, LLC.............. H25
AQUAMAOF AQUACULTURE 
TECHNOLOGIES, LTD................................D31
ASTRAKHAN FISHBREEDING  
COMPANY «BELUGA», LLC......................B23
CENTER OF SEA FOOD  
RESOURCES, LLC..................................... D36
CHANELL FRANCE, JSC........................... B18
DESYATOV S.M., IE................................... D36
DINSKOY FISH BREADING  
FACTORY, LLC.......................................... D36
DONUZLAV AQUACULTURE, LLC........... D36
EMPRESAS AQUACHILE, S.A..................... J11
FISH FARM «BEREZOVSKY, LLC»............ D36
GAVAN, LLC................................................ F18
KALA-RANTA, SC..................................... D32
KFH GLUSHENUK V.D., IE.........................C19
KFH PRELOV A.A., IE.................................C19
KROKSPRO, LLC....................................... H29
KUZHECHNOE, AGRICULTURAL 
ENTERPRISE, LLC...................................... F18
LAPLANDIA, LLC....................................... F18
MIYSSKYI LIMAN, CJSC........................... D36
NIKULOV A.V., IE....................................... D36
NORDKAPP MARIСULTURE, LLC............ H20
OSTROV, LLC..............................................F15
P(F)H ALEKSEEV A.S., IE........................... F18
P(F)H PETROVOYI R.N., IE........................ F18
P(F)H TITOV G.U........................................ F13
PROFWEAR 51, LLC................................... K10
RONAR RUSS, LLC.................................... D38
RUSSIAN AQUACULTURE, LLC................ F19
RUSSIAN CAVIAR HOUSE, LLC................ F16
RUSSIAN SALMON, JSC........................... B16
RVK «RASKAT», LLC..................................C19
RYBNAYA FEDERATSIYA, LLC.................. F18
RYBOLOVETSKAYA ARTEL (KOLKHOZ) 
IM. 50 LET OKTYABRYA, AGRICULTURAL 
PRODUCTION COOPERATIVE..................H27
RYBSTANDART, LLC.................................. F18
SEVERNAYA KREVETKA, LLC................... F18
SIBERIAN INVEST GROUP, LLC................ B17
SMART HYGIENE, LLC...........................С18-1
SOFIA-CRIMEA, LLC................................. D36
SPK «KRYIMSKYIKH PARTIZAN»  
(TM ELLAS)............................................... D36
VEKTOR, LLC.............................................. F18
VOLGORECHENSKRYBHOZ JSC, JSC.....B24
YANTARNIYI SOM, LLC............................. F13
YKRK CO., LLC............................................. G1

FEEDS AND ADDITIVES
AGENSTVO SELKHOZKORMA, SC.......... C20
AGRO-MATIK, SCIENTIFIC AND 
PRODUCTION ASSOCIATION, LLC..........C21
ALGOTEC, LLC...........................................B20
BELARUS NATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 
CORPORATION, CJSC............................... B21
BIOECOFARM, SP..................................... D35
BIOMAR, JSC.............................................E28
BIOTRADE, LLC......................................... D34

ECOBELOK, LLC......................................С18-1
LIMKORM, LLC...........................................B25
NEW BIOTECHNOLOGIES, LLC..................A9
RONAR RUSS, LLC.................................... D38
SIBBIORESURS, LLC.................................. B19
SMART HYGIENE, LLC...........................С18-1
VAN AARSEN............................................. D38

FISH SEED 
CHANELL FRANCE, JSC........................... B18
FISH FARM «BEREZOVSKY, LLC»............ D36
RUSSIAN CAVIAR HOUSE, LLC................ F16
VOLGORECHENSKRYBHOZ JSC, JSC.....B24

VETERINARY MEDICINE
ALGOTEC, LLC...........................................B20

CATCHING AND PROCESSING 

CATCHING 
ALAID, LLC................................................. F14
ANTEY, LTD................................................ F10
ARKHANGELSK SEAWEED FACTORY, LLC.F7
ARKHANGELSK TRAWL FLEET, JSC.......... F6
ARTEL «NARODY SEVERA», LLC..............G12
ATLAS (RK N.A. KALININ), JSC.................. F7
AURORA, LLC............................................ H24
BELOKAMENKA, LLC................................ H20
BINOM, FISHING COMPANY, LLC........... H28
BIO BUILDING, LLC.................................... A19
BULUNSKOE, MUP.................................... K19
COLLECTIVE FARM FISHERY  
BY V.I. LENIN................................................G7
DALRYBA, JSC.............................................H6
DAVIKA, LLC...............................................C19
DEFA GROUP, LLC........................................J1
DOBROFLOT, GC.......................................G10
DONPLUS, KLLC....................................... D36
DONSKOYI FISH FACTORY, SC............... D36
FEST GROUP, JSC....................................... F5
FISHING COLLECTIVE FARM 
«OSVOBOGDENIE» ARKS, SPK, PK............ F7
FOR, UK, LLC................................................ F9
FOREL NA SVIRI, LLC................................ F18
GELA, LTD....................................................G8
INYA, FISHERY COOPERATIVE, LLC........H12
KALININGRAD REGION UNION  
OF FISHERY KHOLHOZ............................. F13
KAMCHATKA TD, LTD...............................H16
KARDINAL, FISHERY COMPANY, LLC..... H30
KRASNIYI TRUZHENNIK..............................H2
MAKSIFISH, GC.......................................... K18
MARFISH, LLC............................................ F13
MURMAN SEAFOOD, LLC............................J7
MURMANSELD 2, JSC.................................H4
NBAMR, PJSC..............................................G6
NOREBO........................................................F1
NORTH KURIL BASE OF SEINER FLEET 
(NKB SF), SC, JSC.....................................G13
OCEANRYBFLOT, JSC...................................... 
ORANZHEREYINSKYIYE  
DELIKATESY, LLC......................................C19
ORION RYBOLOVECKAYA ARTEL, IE.........F17
PARK, LLC.................................................. H20
PERSEY, LLC............................................. H20
PETROTRAL, SPK....................................... F18

PRICHAL, LLC............................................ F18
PROFWEAR 51, LLC................................... K10
PROMFLOT, LLC........................................ F14
ROSTRIBA, LLC......................................... D36
RUSSIAN FISHERY, LLC.............................F12
RYBOLOVETSKAYA ARTEL (KOLKHOZ) 
IM. 50 LET OKTYABRYA, AGRICULTURAL 
PRODUCTION COOPERATIVE..................H27
SALECHARDSKYI KOMBINAT, LLC...........F17
SEVER, SPK FCF.......................................... F7
SIGMA MARINE TECHNOLOGY, LTD.........G2
SOLING SEAFOOD, LLC........................... H20
TYMLATSKYI FISHERY FARM, LLC..........G13
UNIKS, LLC................................................. F18
VITYAZ-AVTO, LLC....................................G14
VOSTOKINVEST CO., LLC.........................H27
WESTRYBFLOT, JSC................................. F13
YAGRY LTD., LLC......................................... F7
YKRK CO., LLC............................................. G1
ZA RODINY, GC.......................................... F13

PROCESSING
A.ESPERSEN, LLC..................................... H23
ABRAMCZYK, LLC.......................................H7
AINA MARE, LLP........................................ K17
ANTEY, LTD................................................ F10
AOVK, JSC.................................................... F7
ARKHANGELSK SEAWEED FACTORY, LLC.F7
ARKHANGELSK TRAWL FLEET, JSC.......... F6
ARTEL «NARODY SEVERA», LLC..............G12
ATLANTIS. GC, LLC................................... F13
ATLAS (RK N.A. KALININ), JSC.................. F7
AURORA, LLC............................................ H24
BAKREU, LLC..............................................C19
BALTIISKIY BEREG, TD, LLC.......................G4
BELOKAMENKA, LLC................................ H20
BINOM, FISHING COMPANY, LLC........... H28
BIO BUILDING, LLC.................................... A19
CARSOE, LLC............................................... D1
COLLECTIVE FARM FISHERY  
BY V.I. LENIN................................................G7
DALREMMASH, JSC................................. D23
DALRYBA, JSC.............................................H6
DARIC, LLC...................................................H3
DAVIKA, LLC...............................................C19
DELIKA, LLC...............................................C19
DIVIA-FARM SAKHALIN, LLC....................H31
DOBROFLOT, GC.......................................G10
DONPLUS, KLLC....................................... D36
DONSKOYI FISH FACTORY, SC............... D36
DV MOREPRODUKT SPB, LLC................. H22
ECO MORE (RYBMASTER TM), LLC.........G16
FISH MANUFACTORIES  
MURMANSK, LLC...................................... H20
FISH PROCESSING  
FACTORY №1(ROK-1), OJSC.....................G17
FLOTTWEG, LLC..........................................C8
FOR, UK, LLC................................................ F9
FOREL NA SVIRI, LLC................................ F18
GELA, LTD....................................................G8
GOLDEN FISH, LLC................................... D36
HAARSLEV INDUSTRIES A/S, LLC.............D3
INYA, FISHERY COOPERATIVE, LLC........H12
KALININGRAD REGION UNION  
OF FISHERY KHOLHOZ............................. F13
KAMCHATKA TD, LTD...............................H16



54

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

KARDINAL, FISHERY COMPANY, LLC..... H30
KRASNIYI TRUZHENNIK..............................H2
LINKOR, LLC................................................F11
MAKSIFISH, GC.......................................... K18
MAKSIMIKHA, IFC, LLC............................... F2
MARFISH, LLC............................................ F13
MAYEKAWA RUS, LLC...............................E24
MIYSSKYI LIMAN, CJSC........................... D36
MURMAN SEAFOOD, LLC............................J7
MURMANSELD 2, JSC.................................H4
NBAMR, PJSC..............................................G6
NOREBO........................................................F1
NORTH KURIL BASE OF SEINER  
FLEET (NKB SF), SC, JSC.........................G13
OCEANRYBFLOT, JSC...................................... 
ORION RYBOLOVECKAYA ARTEL, IE.........F17
PERSEY, LLC............................................. H20
PETROTRAL, SPK....................................... F18
PROFWEAR 51, LLC................................... K10
PROMFLOT, LLC........................................ F14
RAK-SHA, LLC............................................E29
ROSTRIBA, LLC......................................... D36
RPK «BOLSHEKAMENSKIY», LLC............. K16
RUSSIAN AQUACULTURE, LLC................ F19
RUSSIAN FISH COMPANY, JSC.................G5
RUSSIAN FISHERY, LLC.............................F12
RUSSIAN SALMON, JSC........................... B16
RUSSKIY BEREG, LTD............................... D36
RYBOLOVETSKAYA ARTEL (KOLKHOZ) 
IM. 50 LET OKTYABRYA, AGRICULTURAL 
PRODUCTION COOPERATIVE..................H27
RYBOTORGOVAYA SET, LLC.....................B22
SALECHARDSKYI KOMBINAT, LLC...........F17
SEVCO, TC, LLC......................................... K15
SEVER, SPK FCF.......................................... F7
SIGMA MARINE TECHNOLOGY, LTD.........G2
SOLING SEAFOOD, LLC........................... H20
SYDORYBTECHMASH, LLC...................... F13
TECO+, IE................................................... K13
TYMLATSKYI FISHERY FARM, LLC..........G13
UST-YANA, SHPSK KMNS......................... K19
VICHIUNAI-RUS, LLC................................ F13
VITYAZ-AVTO, LLC....................................G14
VKUSNOE MORE, LLC...............................H10
VOLGORECHENSKRYBHOZ, JSC.............B24
VOSTOKINVEST CO., LLC.........................H27
WESTRYBFLOT, JSC................................. F13
YAGRY LTD., LLC......................................... F7
YKRK CO., LLC............................................. G1
ZA RODINY, GC.......................................... F13
ZOLOTAYA SET, LLC...................................J10

PRODUCT DISTRIBUTION

TRAIDING
AMSAR, TRADING HOUSE, LLC.............. H25
AOVK, JSC.................................................... F7
ATLANT GROUP, LLC................................ G11
AVANGARD GROUP, LLC............................. H1
BSC GROUP.............................................. H26
CRIGA, LLC................................................... J2
DEFA GROUP, LLC........................................J1
DONPLUS, KLLC....................................... D36
FIRST ASTRAKHAN FISH  
COMPANY, LLC..........................................C19

FISH-M RUS, LLC.......................................C19
FOR, UK, LLC................................................ F9
GLAVRIBTREST, LLC...................................H4
IRNA, LLC...................................................H14
KAMCHATKA TD, LTD...............................H16
KAMCHATSKYI MEREDIAN, TD................H21
MOREODOR, LLC.........................................G3
NEPTUN, LLC.............................................H15
NEREY, TRADING COMPANY.......................... 
ODISSEYA, GK.............................................. J8
OSTROV, LLC..............................................F15
PACIFIC FISH RESOURCES......................... J5
PASTERO, LLC............................................B22
RAK-SHA, LLC............................................E29
RUSSIAN AQUACULTURE, LLC................ F19
RUSSIAN FISH COMPANY, JSC.................G5
RUSSIAN SALMON, JSC........................... B16
SEVCO, TC, LLC......................................... K15
SOLING SEAFOOD, LLC........................... H20
ULTRAFISH, TD, LLC.................................H13
UNIVITA GROUP OF COMPANIES............K20
VIKTORIA, LLC........................................... F18
VOLNA, LLC................................................ F18
ZOLOTAYA SET, LLC...................................J10

HORECA
ARKHANGELSK TRAWL FLEET, JSC.......... F6
BALTIISKIY BEREG, TD, LLC.......................G4
DEFA GROUP, LLC........................................J1
IPLAST, LLC............................................... B13
RUSSIAN CAVIAR HOUSE, LLC................ F16
ULTRAFISH, TD, LLC.................................H13
ZOLOTAYA SET, LLC...................................J10

RETAIL
ABRAMCZYK, LLC.......................................H7
ARKHANGELSK SEAWEED  
FACTORY, LLC............................................. F7
CRAEMER GMBH, LLC............................... E16
DARIC, LLC...................................................H3
DV MOREPRODUKT SPB, LLC................. H22
ECO MORE (RYBMASTER TM), LLC.........G16
IPLAST, LLC............................................... B13
LINKOR, LLC................................................F11
REFCOOL, LLC............................................. C1
TECO+, IE................................................... K13
THERMOCOOL, LLC.................................... C1
TI GROUP, LLC.......................................H25-1
ULTRAFISH, TD, LLC.................................H13

SHIPBUILDING AND SHIP REPAIR 

SHIPYARD
AKWA-EXTRIM, LLC.................................. F13
BULUTLU MARINE, LLC..............................D4
DAMEN SHIPYARDS GROUP, LLC............ E19
EURO INDUSTRY, LLC...............................D12
OKSKAYA SHIPYARD, JSC..........................A8
REMONTOWA, HOLDING.......................... E14
ROSTR, SZ, LLC...........................................B4
SEGMENTENERGO, LLC............................C10
SEVERNAYA VERF, SP, PJSC.................... E18
SHIPYARD OF BROTHERS NOBEL, LTD... B10
TERSAN, INC............................................. D29
UNITED SHIPBUILDING  
CORPORATION, JSC.................................. E18

SHIP REPAIR
ADOMAT, LLC............................................ F13
BALTIC SHIPREPAIR COMPANY, LLC....... F13
BUILDING AND REPAIR  
OF SMALL-CAPACITY FLEET, LLC........... F13
DAMEN SHIPYARDS GROUP, LLC............ E19
KMP, JSC.................................................... E18
NORDWELLER RUS, LLC.............................C5
SEGMENTENERGO, LLC............................C10
SEVERNAYA VERF, SP, PJSC.................... E18
SHIPYARD OF BROTHERS NOBEL, LTD... B10
UNITED SHIPBUILDING  
CORPORATION, JSC.................................. E18
YANTAR, PSZ, JSC.................................... F13

SHIP SYSTEMS
ABB, JSC....................................................C18
BULUTLU MARINE, LLC..............................D4
DAL’PRIBOR, PJSC.....................................C16
ELESHIP – ELECTRICAL DESIGN & 
ENGINEERING SP., LLC...............................H7
FLOTTWEG, LLC..........................................C8
MSC, LLC.................................................... B14
NORDWELLER RUS, LLC.............................C5
STT MARINE SERVICE, LLC...................... E12
VALCOM, LLC............................................ D24

SHIP EQUIPMENT AND COMPONENTS
ABB, JSC....................................................C18
ADRIA WINCH, LLC...................................... E9
AF PROCESS TECHNOLOGY, LLC.......... D20
AGROBALTPROEKT, LLC........................... K21
ALTAI PLANT OF DIESEL UNITS, LLC......C13
ARKTIKA, NPA, JSC................................... E18
ASANO METAL INDUSTRY CO, LTD.........D18
BALTIC SHIPREPAIR COMPANY, LLC....... F13
BESTEQ, LLC..............................................E25
BULUTLU MARINE, LLC..............................D4
CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC...................D21
CSI MACHINERY, LLC................................D13
CTI PROCESS APS, LLC..............................C4
ELESHIP – ELECTRICAL DESIGN & 
ENGINEERING SP., LLC...............................H7
ELKON, JSC............................................... D26
FISHERING SERVICE, LLC........................... E7
GEA REFRIGERATION RUS LLC, LLC.......... E6
GIETECH.RU, LLC......................................E23
GLAZAMIDRONA, SP.................................E30
KANAT, OJSC............................................. E27
MARINE COMPLEXES  
AND SYSTEMS, JSC..................................D28
MARINE SERVICES GROUP, LLC................H8
MARINE SOLUTIONS...................................B2
MASTER LOVA, IE...................................... E15
MAYEKAWA RUS, LLC...............................E24
M-MOTORS, LLC....................................... C17
MSC, LLC.................................................... B14
MUFTY NSK, LLC........................................C11
NORDWELLER RUS, LLC.............................C5
PERPETUUM-MOBILE, LLC...................... C17
SATELLITE SYSTEM «GONETS, JSC.........P2
SCHOTTEL, LLC.........................................D14
SEGMENTENERGO, LLC............................C10
SIMBIA ENGINEERING COMPANY, LTD..........
STT MARINE SERVICE, LLC...................... E12
VALCOM, LLC............................................ D24



55www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

VNIIR PROGRESS, JSC.............................. E10
YANMAR, LLC............................................... E5
YANTAR, PSZ, JSC.................................... F13

ENGINEERING BUREAU
ADOMAT, LLC............................................ F13
DAMEN SHIPYARDS GROUP, LLC............ E19
ELESHIP – ELECTRICAL DESIGN & 
ENGINEERING SP., LLC...............................H7
FORSS TECHNOLOGY, LLC...................... B12
HOLODTECHNO, LLC................................E22
MSC, LLC....................................................H17
NAUTIC RUS, LLC........................................B6
SHIPBUILDING & SHIPREPAIR 
TECHNOLOGY CENTER (SSTC), JSC..... D30
SKIPSKOMPETANSE RUS, LLC...................D9
STT MARINE SERVICE, LLC...................... E12
SYDORYBTECHMASH, LLC...................... F13
UNITED SHIPBUILDING CORPORATION, 
JSC.............................................................. E18
VYMPEL, DESIGN OFFICE FOR 
SHIPBUILDING, JSC.................................. E18

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT

PROCESSING EQUIPMENT 
ADM GALICIA, LLC......................................C2
AGROBALTPROEKT, LLC........................... K21
AGROPROMHOLOD, LLC............................E17
AKASYS.............................................................
AKIYAMA MACHINERY CO., LTD..............D18
ALMAR, LLC...............................................E25
ANION, LLC.................................................. B7
BAADER – NORDISCHER MASCHINENBAU 
RUD. BAADER, GMBH + CO. KG..................E1
BARENTSCOOL, LLC....................................A1
BESTEQ, LLC..............................................E25
CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC...................D21
CARSOE, LLC............................................... D1
CTI PROCESS APS, LLC..............................C4
DAINICHI HANSO CO., LTD.......................D18
DALREMMASH, JSC................................. D23
EKSPO MARKET OBORUDOVANIE, LLC.....E11
EURO INDUSTRY, LLC...............................D12
FLOTTWEG, LLC..........................................C8
GEA REFRIGERATION RUS LLC, LLC.......... E6
GRANIT, LLC...............................................E17
HAARSLEV INDUSTRIES A/S, LLC.............D3
HASEGAWA CORPORATION.....................D18
HOLODTECHNO, LLC................................E22
INFORIKA, LLC........................................С18-1
INGENIUM, LLC..........................................E25
INITSIATIVA MNPP, LLC............................C18
KIHARA WORKS CO., LTD.........................D18
KMP, JSC.................................................... E18
KOMBITECH, LLC.......................................D11
KUAT, LLC....................................................A2
LAN FOODTECH CO., LTD........................D15
MAREL, LLC.................................................. E8
MOON-TECH, CO., LTD.............................D27
MP-TEKHNOLOGII, LLC................................B1
NAVADA, LLC...............................................D7
NEW BIOTECHNOLOGIES, LLC.............С18-1
OPTIMAR AS, INC........................................E4
PE BJORDAL, JSC........................................D8
PRO-ENGINEERING, LLC............................C6

REFCOOL, LLC............................................. C1
REICH, LLC.................................................E20
ROTOGAL.....................................................C2
RYBTEHCENTR, OJSC..............................C12
SAEPLAST ICELAND................................... E3
SCALE ENTERPRISE, LLC...........................B3
SEAC AB, JSC.............................................E11
STALAM SPA, SPA.......................................C7
TAIYO SEISAKUSHO CO., LTD..................D18
TANAKA SCALE WORKS CO., LTD...........D18
TERMODIZAYN TERMIK  
CIHAZLAR SAN. TIC. LTD. STI., LLC..........D6
THERMOCOOL, LLC.................................... C1
YANAGIYA MACHINERY CO., LTD., LTD...D18

REFRIGERATION AND FREEZING
AGROPROMHOLOD, LLC............................E17
AIRCOOL, LLC............................................D10
AKIYAMA MACHINERY CO., LTD..............D18
ASSOCIATION OF FOOD SECTOR 
ORGANIZATIONS (ASORPS).......................B5
BARENTSCOOL, LLC....................................A1
CARSOE, LLC............................................... D1
CTI PROCESS APS, LLC..............................C4
DSI FREEZZING SOLUTIONS......................C9
GEA REFRIGERATION  
NETHERLANDS N.V., JSC........................... E6
GEA REFRIGERATION RUS, LLC................. E6
GRANIT, LLC...............................................E17
HOLODTECHNO, LLC................................E22
INGENIUM, LLC..........................................E25
KAPP LTD, LLC............................................. E2
KINARCA S.A.U., JSC..................................B2
KRIOTEK, PTK, LLC......................................K8
LAN FOODTECH CO., LTD........................D15
LINKOR, LLC................................................F11
MAKSIMIKHA, IFC, LLC............................... F2
MAREL, LLC.................................................. E8
MAYEKAWA RUS, LLC...............................E24
MOON-TECH, CO., LTD.............................D27
MSK-LEADER, LLC.....................................D22
NEPTUN, LLC.............................................H15
PROFHOLOD, LLC...................................... K12
REFCOOL, LLC............................................. C1
STALAM SPA, SPA.......................................C7
TEHNOKHOLOD, LLC................................ D17
TERMODIZAYN TERMIK  
CIHAZLAR SAN. TIC. LTD. STI., LLC..........D6
THERMOCOOL, LLC.................................... C1

PACKAGING
ANION, LLC.................................................. B7
BESTEQ, LLC..............................................E25
CRAEMER GMBH, LLC............................... E16
EKSPO MARKET OBORUDOVANIE, LLC.....E11
IPLAST, LLC............................................... B13
MAREL, LLC.................................................. E8
MP-TEKHNOLOGII, LLC................................B1
SCALE ENTERPRISE, LLC...........................B3
SOUZ-POLIMER, PTK..................................D5
TECO+, IE................................................... K13
ULMA PACKAGING, LLC............................D19

FISHING GEAR
ADRIA WINCH, LLC...................................... E9
ATLANTIDASPB, SP.................................. D33
DAL’PRIBOR, PJSC.....................................C16

FISHERING SERVICE, LLC........................... E7
HAMPIDJAN, SP........................................ E13
KASIMOVSETESNAST, LLC......................E26
LUXSOL, MANUFACTURE OF NETS  
FOR THE AQUACULTURE, LLC.................C22
MASTER LOVA, IE...................................... E15
MORSKOE SNABZHENIE, LLC....................B8
NICHIMO CO, LTD......................................D18
PRIMORSKOE SETEVYAZALNOE 
PROIZVODSTVO, LLC..................................B9
RUSSIAN TRAWLDOOR, LLC.....................B11
SCANDINET FINLAND, OY........................D37

AQUACULTURE EQUIPMENT
AGROBALTPROEKT, LLC........................... K21
ANION, LLC.................................................. B7
AQUAL, LLC.............................................С18-1
AQUAMAOF AQUACULTURE 
TECHNOLOGIES, LTD................................D31
AQUATERIX, LLC........................................E29
ATLANTIDASPB, SP.................................. D33
CAMOZZI PNEVMATIKA, LLC...................D21
DAL’PRIBOR, PJSC.....................................C16
EURO INDUSTRY, LLC...............................D12
GLAZAMIDRONA, SP.................................E30
HAMPIDJAN, SP........................................ E13
HOKKAIDO CORPORATION......................D18
INFORIKA, LLC.............................................A9
J-UV, LLC...................................................A20
KASIMOVSETESNAST, LLC......................E26
KMP, JSC.................................................... E18
LUXSOL, MANUFACTURE OF NETS  
FOR THE AQUACULTURE, LLC.................C22
MARINE COMPLEXES  
AND SYSTEMS, JSC..................................D28
PE BJORDAL, JSC........................................D8
RIFPARK, SP...............................................E29
SAEPLAST ICELAND................................... E3
SCANDINET FINLAND, OY........................D37

SERVICES

LOGISTICS & STORAGE
ADVANTUM, LLC.........................................B5
ASSOCIATION OF FOOD SECTOR 
ORGANIZATIONS (ASORPS).......................B5
BALTIISKIY BEREG, TD, LLC.......................G4
BSC GROUP.............................................. H26
COMITAS, LLC...........................................D16
COOL INFINITY, LLP....................................B5
CRAEMER GMBH, LLC............................... E16
CRIGA, LLC................................................... J2
DALREFTRANS, LLC....................................H5
DELEXPRESS’ GROUP, LLC.........................B5
DELO, UK, LLC.............................................B5
DIOMID FISH PORT, LLC............................. J3
DMZ, LLC......................................................B5
ECO MORE (RYBMASTER TM), LLC.........G16
EUROLOGISTICS, LLC.................................B5
EVROSIB SPB – TS, JSC..............................B5
FAR EASTERN LOGISTIC CENTER, LLC.....G9
GREENSEA BVBA, LLC..............................C14
GRUZOVAYA KOMPANIYA, LLC..................B5
INNOVATIKA+, LLC......................................B5
INYA, FISHERY COOPERATIVE, LLC........H12
KAMA- ENERGETIKA, LLC..........................B5



56

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

KOMPLECTSYB, LLC...................................B5
MAKSIMIKHA, IFC, LLC............................... F2
MEAT TERMINAL, LLC............................... H11
MURMANSKYI TARNYI KOMBINAT, CJ... H20
NEPTUN, LLC.............................................H15
OMSKTRANSMASH  
(URALVAGONZAVOD CONCERN), SC........C3
POLAR STAR, LLC........................................B5
RAILTRANSLOGISITCS, LLC.......................B5
REFAGRO, LLC..............................................B5
REFALYANCE, LLC.....................................H19
REFTRANS, LLC...........................................B5
RUSREF, LLC................................................B5
RZD LOGISTICS, JSC..................................B5
SCIF-LOGISTIC, LLC.................................. H11
SEALANE COLDSTORAGES, JSC.............C14
SEROGLAZKA TERMINAL, LTD................... F8
SK EXCLUSIVE, LLC.................................... J2
SLAVTRANS-SERVICE, LLC........................B5
SPECIALIZED TRANSPORT LOGISTICS 
COMPANY, LLC............................................B5
STRAZH, IPK, JSC........................................B5
TASKOR-21, LLC..........................................B5
TK – CENTR, LLC.........................................B5
TRANSVAGON, LLC.....................................B5
VLADIVOSTOK SEA FISHING  
PORT, OJSC.................................................B5
VLADREFTRANS, LLC.................................K9

FINANCIAL AND INSURANCE SERVICES
RESHENIE, LLC..........................................B22
RUSSIAN AGRICULTURAL BANK, JSC............ 
SAINT PETERSBURG INTERNATIONAL 
MERCANTILE EXCHANGE, JSC................H18
SBERBANK, PJSC.............................................. 
SOVCOMBANK, PJSC.................................. J9

OTHER

ASSOCIATION
ASSOCIATION OF FOOD SECTOR 
ORGANIZATIONS (ASORPS).......................B5
ASSOSIATION OF TROUT BREEDERS......B22
BIG FISH, ASSOSIATION.......................... D36
CRIMEAN REPUBLIC FISHERMAN 
ASSOSIATION........................................... D36
FISH FARM OF VORONEZH REGION, 
ASSOSIATION........................................... D36
ISTANBUL FISHERY AND ANIMAL 
PRODUCTS EXPORTERS’  
ASSOCIATION............................................G15
ROSTOV REGION FISHERMAN 
ASSOSIATION........................................... D36
ROSTOVRYBPROM, ASSOSIATION......... D36
UNION OF KARELIAN FISHERMEN, NO...B22
UNION OF FISHERY COOPERATIVES 
KHABAROVSK’S TERRITORY, NPO...........H27

STATE INSTITUTIONS
CENTER FOR THE DEVELOPMENT 
OF EXTERNAL RELATIONS OF THE 
YAMALO-NENETS AUTONOMOUS 
OKRUG,STATE-OWNED  
INSTITUTION, SBI.......................................F17
CENTRE OF FISHERY MONITORING AND 
COMMUNICATIONS, CFMC........................P2

EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER 
OF MURMANSK REGION, ANO................ H20
GLAVRYBVOD, FSBI.....................................P6
JETRO, ESTABLISHMENT OF FOREIGN 
ORGANIZATION.........................................D18
KAMCHATKA EXHIBITION AND 
INVESTMENT CENTER, KAMCHATKA 
EXPORT SUPPORT CENTER, NPO............. J6
NATIONAL FISH RESOURCES, FSUE.........P3
RUSSIAN FISH,MAGAZINE, EDITORIAL-
PUBLISHING BRANCH OF FSBI 
«GLAVRYBVOD»...........................................P1
RUSSIAN MARITIME REGISTER OF 
SHIPPING, FAI............................................D25
SKOLKOVO FOUNDATION, NPO............C18-1

SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH INSTITUTIONS
ADRIA WINCH, LLC...................................... E9
AQUAL, LLC.............................................С18-1
FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION 
OF THE UNITED NATIONS (FAO)...............A9
INFORIKA, LLC........................................С18-1
MARINE STEWARDSHIP  
COUNCIL (MSC), LLC................................H17
NEW BIOTECHNOLOGIES, LLC..................A9
NORTH-WEST MARINE  
AGENCY, SCIENTIFIC  
AND PRODUCTION FIRM, LLC..................K11
SHIPBUILDING & SHIPREPAIR 
TECHNOLOGY CENTER (SSTC), JSC..... D30
VNIRO...........................................................P4

EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
ASTRAKHAN STATE TECHNICAL 
UNIVERSITY............................................... B15
DMITROVSKYI FIHERY  
TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE.................. B15
FAR EASTERN STATE TECHNICAL 
FISHERIES UNIVERSITY............................ B15
KALININGRAD STATE TECHNICAL 
UNIVERSITY, FSBEI HE............................. B15
KAMCHATKA STATE TECHNICAL 
UNIVERSITY............................................... B15
KERCH STATE MARITIME  
TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY............... B15
SAINT PETERSBURG SEA FISHERY 
COLLEGE.................................................... B15

MASS MEDIA 
FISHERY AND AQUACULTURE MAGAZINE, 
LLC................................................................K6
FISHNEWS, LLC........................................... K1
KOMSOMOLSKAYA PRAVDA, PH, JSC........... 
KORABEL.RU, LLC........................................H9
MARITIME NEWS OF RUSSIA, LLC.............K4
MIR................................................................K2
REFRIGERATION INDUSTRY, LLC...............K3
RUSSIAN FISH,MAGAZINE, EDITORIAL-
PUBLISHING BRANCH OF FSBI 
«GLAVRYBVOD»...........................................P1
SEA PETERSBURG, LLC..............................K5
SFERA, PB, LLC............................................ K7
TASS.............................................................P6
VETERINARY MEDICINE AND LIFE............. P7





58

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA

FOR NOTES



59www.seafoodexporussia.com

GLOBAL FISHERY FORUM & SEAFOOD EXPO RUSSIA




